2013 KY NAP Application Closing Dates
By Date

Nursery

5/1/2012 I
Prior Year

9/1/2012

Prior Year

Christmas Trees, Crustaceans, Finfish, Flowers, Ginseng, Grass-Sod

9/30/2012 I

Prior Year

Barley-GR, Canola-FAL & SPR, Oats SPR & WTR, Rye, Triticale, Wheat

11;?3/32;2 I Apples, Blueberries, Caneberries, Cherries, Chestnuts, Grapes, Honey, Nectarines,
Peaches, Pears, Pecans, Plums, Rhubarb
3/1/2013 I Alfalfa, Clover, Grass, Millet, Mixfg, TEFF
3/15/2013 . . .
! Beans, Beets, Broccoli, Cabbage, Cantaloupe, Carrots, Cauliflower, Corn, Corn-Hybrid
Seed, Cucumbers, Eggplant, Gourds, Greens, Herbs, Lettuce, Onions, Peas, Peppers,
Popcorn, Potatoes, Pumpkins, Radish, Sorghum, Sorghum-Grain, Soybeans, Squash,

Strawberries, Sunflowers, Sweet Potatoes, Tobacco-Burley, Tobacco-Dark Air, Tobacco-Fire
Cured, Tomatoes, Turnips, Watermelons

By Crop

Application

Alfalfa

Apples
Barley-GR
Beans

Beets
Blueberries
Broccoli
Cabbage
Caneberries
Canola-FAL & SPR
Cantaloupe
Carrots
Cauliflow er
Cherries
Chestnuts
Christmas Trees
Clover

Corn
Corn-Hybrid Seed
Crustaceans
Cucumbers

Eggplant

Closing Date

3/1/2013
11/20/2012
9/30/2012
3/15/2013
3/15/2013
11/20/2012
3/15/2013
3/15/2013
11/20/2012
9/30/2012
3/15/2013
3/15/2013

3/15/2013
11/20/2012
11/20/2012
9/1/2012
3/1/2013
3/15/2013
3/15/2013
9/1/2012

3/15/2013

3/15/2013

Finfish
Flow ers
Ginseng
Gourds
Grapes
Grass
Grass-Sod
Greens
Herbs
Honey
Lettuce
Millet

Mixfg
Nectarines
Nursery
Oats SPR & WTR
Onions
Peaches
Pears
Peas
Pecans

Peppers

Application
Closing Date
9/1/2012
9/1/2012
9/1/2012
3/15/2013
11/20/2012
3/1/2013
9/1/2012
3/15/2013
3/15/2013
11/20/2012
3/15/2013
3/1/2013

3/1/2013
11/20/2012
5/1/2012
9/30/2012
3/15/2013
11/20/2012
11/20/2012
3/15/2013
11/20/2012

3/15/2013

Plums
Popcorn
Potatoes
Pumpkins
Radish
Rhubarb

Rye
Sorghum
Sorghum-Grain
Soybeans
Squash
Straw berries

Sunflow ers

Sw eet Potatoes
TEFF
Tobacco-Burley
Tobacco-Dark Air
Tobacco-Fire Cured
Tomatoes
Triticale

Turnips
Watermelons
Wheat

Application
Closing Date
11/20/2012
3/15/2013
3/15/2013
3/15/2013
3/15/2013
11/20/2012
9/30/2012
3/15/2013
3/15/2013
3/15/2013
3/15/2013
3/15/2013

3/15/2013
3/15/2013

3/1/2013
3/15/2013
3/15/2013
3/15/2013
3/15/2013
9/30/2012
3/15/2013
3/15/2013
9/30/2012

* Crop added since last publication
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